

BY: Appropriations Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1064, AS AMENDED
(First Reading File Bill)

On page 3 of the bill, in line 28, strike “7” and substitute “8”.

On page 5 of the bill, in line 35, strike “7” and substitute “8”.

On page 6 of the bill, in line 41, strike “4” and substitute “5”.

On page 4 of the Appropriations Committee Amendments (HB1064/464134/1), in line 1 of Amendment No. 5, strike “7” and substitute “8”.

On page 5 of the Committee Amendments, in line 3 of Amendment No. 7, strike “7” and substitute “8”; and in line 5 of Amendment No. 10, strike “4(3)” and substitute “5(3)”.